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ue 
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Date 
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ULR 
No. 

1 

Discipline 

M
echanical 

- A
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&
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R
ecom

.D
ue 

Date 
30-D

ec-2023 

D
ate 

ofC
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31-D
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N
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C
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for 

Q
uality 

Calibration 
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er 

4, A
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Nr. 
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Bunglow 
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m
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A
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-- 380 
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Gujarat. Environm
ent 

Condition 

Temp.C 
25.8 
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N
o: 
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:-31-12-2021 

RH 
%

 57.7 

:-At Lab R
eference 
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NABL 

129 
&
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21 

:-Good 

L
ocation 

of Calibration 

Condition 
of ltem

 
R

eceived 
Date 
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m
/s²&

0 
to 
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m
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L.C. 

-V
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M
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m
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by 
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uncertainty 
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the 
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K
2
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corresponds 
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L.D. No. : 

ULR No, : 

Calibration Method 

Sr. No. 

6. Calibration Results: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Actual vibration reading indicated by calitbration items is compared with specified vibration for a given 
vibration measured using standard master vibration meter. 

3 

HTC/2021/12/23215 

1) INSTRUMENTAL ERROR FOR ACCELERATION 

5 

NCQCM-195 

CC247821000023215F 

Vivek S Patel 

Calibration Engineer 

Vsfo 
Calibrated By 

Cal. Point 

in m/s? 

0.5 

5.0 

10.0 

20.0 

30.0 

ilac-MRA 

0.5 

5.0 

10.0 

20.0 

UUC Reading 

30.0 

mis? 

0.5 

5.2 

10.3 

20.4 

29.5 

2) INSTRUMENTAL ERROR FOR VELOCITY mmls(pk) 

0.51 

4.94 

10.25 

20.30 

29.32 

Mention Standard reading ia average reading of five result 

NI-TECH CALIBRATION 
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30-Dec-2023 

Mechanical - Acceleration & Speed 

GALi8, 
VAPL 

Error 

in m/s? 

0.00 

-0.09 

0.23 

-0.24 

0.66 

-0,11 

-0.29 

-0.31 

-0.34 
-0.62 
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t/- Expanded 
Uncertainity 
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4 5000 
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4.5000 
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4.5000 
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